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School Recess Days: Notes: Traditional School Schedule 

September 7 Labor Day 0 = Traditional schools begin
October 16 Fall Recess 1 = Elementary schools out
November 26 - 27 Thanksgiving Recess 2 = Middle schools out 7= 11th grade out - 1/2 Day PDD
December 21 - January 1 … Winter Recess 3 = High schools out 8 = 10 & 12 Grade out - 1/2 Day PDD
January 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 4 = Elem/Middle schools out 9 = 7th Orientation-HS begins-8 & 9/Elem out 
February 15 Washington & Lincoln Day
April 1-2 Spring Recess
May 31 Memorial Day Board Approved 12/10/2019

6 = Elem/Middle/High schools out
5 = Middle/High schools out
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1/27/2020 MODIFIED 45/15 FOUR TRACK



Jordan School District 
YEAR-ROUND CALENDAR 

(Modified 45/15 Four Track) 

2020-21 
 

Elementary New Teacher Induction ................................................................................ Thursday, July 16, 2020 
Teacher Contracts Begin 
            Tracks A, B and C .................................................................................................... Friday, July 17, 2020 
            Track D ........................................................................................................... Thursday, August 13, 2020 
Beginning of Classwork for Students   
          Tracks A, B and C Begin (Grades 1-6) ..................................................................  Monday, July 27, 2020 
          Kindergarten-only Testing (A, B and C Tracks) ..................... Monday, July 27 – Monday, August 3, 2020 
          Kindergarten Begins (A, B and C Tracks) ........................................................... Tuesday, August 4, 2020 
          Track D Begins (Grades 1-6)  .......................................................................... Thursday, August 20, 2020 
          Kindergarten-only Testing (D Track) ...........................Thursday, August 20 – Thursday, August 27, 2020 
          Kindergarten Begins (D Track) ................................................................. ....... ....Friday, August 28, 2020 
Teacher Professional Development Day (Students do not attend.) ........................ Monday, December 21, 2020 
Kindergarten-only Testing (Tracks A and B)  .......................................... Friday, May 14 – Friday, May 21, 2021 
Kindergarten-only Testing (Tracks C and D) ........................................... Friday, June 4 – Friday, June 11, 2021 
End of Classwork for Students (Summer Break) 
          Track A  .................................................................................................................... Friday, June 11, 2021 
          Tracks B, C and D  ....................................................................................................... Friday, July 2, 2021 
Check-out Day for Teachers   
          Track A  .................................................................................................................. Monday, June 14, 2021 
          Tracks B, C and D  ................................................................................................... Tuesday, July 6, 2021 
 

HOLIDAYS AND OTHER DAYS SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED 
 

Labor Day ................................................................................................................. Monday, September 7, 2020 
Fall Recess .................................................................................................................... Friday, October 16, 2020 
Thanksgiving Recess ....................................................... Thursday November 26 - Friday, November 27, 2020 
Winter Recess .............................................................. Tuesday, December 22, 2020 – Friday, January 1, 2021 

School resumes B/C/D Tracks Monday, January 4, 2021  
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day .......................................................................................... Monday, January 18, 2021 
Washington & Lincoln Day ........................................................................................ Monday, February 15, 2021 
Spring Recess ........................................................................................ Thursday, April 1 – Friday, April 2, 2021        
Memorial Day .................................................................................................................... Monday, May 31, 2021 
 
 
 

        PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCE SCHEDULE            GRADE POSTING DEADLINES 
 
 Fall Spring  Fall Spring 
Track A November 2-6, 2020 March 15-19, 2021  October 30, 2020 March 5, 2021 
Track B November 2-6, 2020 March 22-26, 2021  October 30, 2020 March 26, 2021 
Track C November 2-6, 2020 March 15-19, 2021  October 30, 2020 March 5, 2021 
Track D November 16-20, 2020 March 22-26, 2021  November 13, 2020 March 5, 2021 

 
 

TRACK CHANGE DAYS FOR TEACHERS 
Students Do Not Attend 

 

Track A October 15, 2020 Track B September 25, 2020 
 January 15, 2021  December 18, 2020 
 April 16, 2021  March 19, 2021 
   June 14, 2021 
Track C September 9, 2020 Track D November 6, 2020 
 November 25, 2020  February 5, 2021 
 February 26, 2021  April 30, 2021 
 May 21, 2021   

 

As per District policy D207 – Calendar Development: emergency closure make-up days will be recommended by 
the Administration and approved by the Board.  
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